
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 5/5/2021 Bid Closing Date: 5/11/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-19044 Relay Tester A (2)

Potsdam

2/17/2009 MURPHY, THOMAS R0097

12/5/2016 RIDER, DEVIN R0097

2/27/2017 JACOT, JOSEPH R0097

7/3/2017 DEON, JAMES R0097

4/23/2018 LYNCH, IAN R0097

1/6/2020 SACCO, JOSHUA R0097

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19059 Relay Tester A (2)

Liverpool

3/11/1991 SULLIVAN, JEFFREY R0097

2/17/2009 MURPHY, THOMAS R0097

1/14/2013 HOGAN, RYAN R0097

8/12/2013 ELLIS, MICHAEL R0097

10/7/2013 GOODNOW, HANS R0097

11/21/2016 DREXEL, JAMES R0097

2/27/2017 JACOT, JOSEPH R0097

7/3/2017 DEON, JAMES R0097

4/23/2018 TAYLOR, COLTON R0097

4/23/2018 LYNCH, IAN R0097

5/21/2018 FOOTE, MATTHEW R0097

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

11/5/2018 JONES, NATHANIEL R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19113 Chief Gas Mechanic A- Scheduled

Hinsdale

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

11/9/2009 CZEROW, BRYAN R0097

3/9/2015 DIAZ, ROBERT R0097

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C
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C-19133 Maintenance Helper

Liverpool

5/18/2015 RUSS, CONNER R0097

4/10/2017 ANTHONY, THOMAS R0097

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R0097

10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R0097

4/13/2020 DISHAW, BRODEY R0097

11/30/2009 NEUMANN, GREGORY R097C

12/27/2011 RYAN, THOMAS R097C

10/21/2013 GUNNIP, BRITTANY R097C

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE R097C

1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R097C

1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

11/5/2018 JONES, NATHANIEL R097C

5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 ALFONSECA, RICHARD R097C

12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT P097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19448 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Volney

2/9/1988 TEIFKE, STEVEN R0097

6/12/1989 VALENTINO, JOSEPH R0097

9/25/1989 KUNZWILER, JEFFREY R0097

4/5/1999 WHITE, JOSEPH R0097

5/16/2007 GILBERT, ANDREW R0097

1/12/2009 CAZA, TODD R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

3/1/2010 DEAN, JOHN R0097

5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R0097

1/21/2013 DAINO, BRIAN R0097

1/21/2013 SCHICKLING, SEAN R0097

5/28/2013 SPINK, ROBERT R0097

11/3/2014 BROWN, JOSEPH R0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097
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C-19449 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Volney

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

5/28/2013 SPINK, ROBERT R0097

11/3/2014 BROWN, JOSEPH R0097

5/1/2017 LAPETINO, VINCENT R0097

5/14/2018 MYERS, KONNER R0097

7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R0097

7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R0097

7/30/2018 DESHAW, KYLE R0097

11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

10/21/2019 STARBIRD, BERNARD R0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT R0097

4/13/2020 DISHAW, BRODEY R0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY R0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR R0097

5/6/2019 YOUNG, TYLER R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 FOX, ANDREW T0097

4/12/2021 PROVOST, NOLAN T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

4/12/2021 FEFEE, BRANDON T0097

C-19451 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Cazenovia

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R0097

7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R0097

7/30/2018 DESHAW, KYLE R0097

11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

10/21/2019 STARBIRD, BERNARD R0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT R0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY R0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR R0097

5/6/2019 YOUNG, TYLER R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 FOX, ANDREW T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

4/12/2021 FEFEE, BRANDON T0097
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C-19452 One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic

Liverpool

2/9/1988 TEIFKE, STEVEN R0097

9/26/1988 ROBINSON, BRUCE R0097

12/27/1988 CAPONE, DONALD R0097

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19462 Field Helper- Temp

Watertown

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

4/13/2020 DISHAW, BRODEY R0097

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

3/15/2021 HESS, COURTENEY P097C

C-19466 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Watertown

2/17/2009 MURPHY, THOMAS R0097

12/27/2016 MANNING, JAMES R0097

7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R0097

7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R0097

8/13/2018 LYTLE, JORDAN R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

7/22/2019 DOUGLAS, ROSS R0097

10/21/2019 STARBIRD, BERNARD R0097

10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT R0097

4/13/2020 DISHAW, BRODEY R0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY R0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR R0097

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 FOX, ANDREW T0097

4/12/2021 PROVOST, NOLAN T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

4/12/2021 FEFEE, BRANDON T0097
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C-19523 Cable Splicer C

Utica

8/12/1997 PELLEGRINO, ROBERT R0097

1/27/2003 QUIGLEY, NIKKI R0097

5/11/2015 MCCARTHY, RICHARD R0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19524 Cable Splicer Helper- Non Accredited

N Syracuse

1/27/2003 QUIGLEY, NIKKI R0097

5/18/2015 RUSS, CONNER R0097

8/13/2018 MILLER, PHILLIP R0097

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R0097

10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R0097

11/30/2009 NEUMANN, GREGORY R097C

10/21/2013 GUNNIP, BRITTANY R097C

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R097C

3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE R097C

1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA R097C

11/5/2018 RICHARDSON, KAREEM R097C

11/5/2018 JONES, NATHANIEL R097C

5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R097C

6/24/2019 JACKSON, QASIM R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R097C

10/21/2019 FOX, CARISSA R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 PARKER, JEREMY R097C

2/18/2020 FIORELLO, STEVEN R097C

12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT P097C

12/14/2020 WARREN, TIMOTHY P097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

3/15/2021 HESS, COURTENEY P097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097
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C-19525 Mechanic C

N Syracuse

12/2/2013 DEJOSIA, CARA R0097

12/4/2017 CHAMBERLAIN, ANDREW R0097

8/13/2018 MILLER, PHILLIP R0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19527 Chief Cable Splicer A

N Syracuse

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19563 Field Tester B Electric

Watertown

6/18/2018 ROGERS, TODD R0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19565 Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited

Utica

6/10/2013 KRUPSKI, KEVIN R0097

5/11/2015 MCCARTHY, RICHARD R0097

10/30/2017 MORGAN, ELIZABETH R0097

10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R0097

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 PROVOST, NOLAN T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Page 6 of 9



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-19568 Electrician Helper- Non Accredited

Liverpool

5/11/2015 MCCARTHY, RICHARD R0097

5/18/2015 RUSS, CONNER R0097

4/10/2017 ANTHONY, THOMAS R0097

5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R0097

7/15/2019 DAVIS II, TERRY R0097

10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R0097

4/13/2020 DISHAW, BRODEY R0097

11/30/2009 NEUMANN, GREGORY R097C

12/27/2011 RYAN, THOMAS R097C

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R097C

2/20/2017 WHITE, ALEXANDRA R097C

3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE R097C

1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R097C

1/29/2018 SCHNEIDER, LILY R097C

1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA R097C

11/5/2018 JONES, NATHANIEL R097C

5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R097C

5/6/2019 YOUNG, TYLER R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 PARKER, JEREMY R097C

2/18/2020 FIORELLO, STEVEN R097C

2/18/2020 ALFONSECA, RICHARD R097C

12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT P097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

3/15/2021 HESS, COURTENEY P097C

3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID T0097

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097
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C-19627 Right Of Way Agent A

Syracuse

1/21/1985 BEVARD, MARGARET R0097

9/21/1986 FARRELL, WENDY R0097

3/22/1989 TRENTMANN, MICHELLE R0097

9/4/1990 DODGE, TAMMY R0097

8/26/1996 SALOMONE, KAREN R0097

5/17/2004 NICKELS, JAMES R0097

3/3/2008 MARINO, AMANDA R0097

9/30/2008 WHEELER, ROBIN R0097

10/13/2008 SPERRY, MICHELE R0097

5/18/2009 BROCKETT, AMY R0097

2/13/2012 VANDUSEN, CORY R0097

11/26/2012 LOFTUS, PATRICIA R0097

4/22/2013 NAPPI, ANDREW R0097

5/18/2015 RUSS, CONNER R0097

11/30/2009 NEUMANN, GREGORY R097C

5/3/2010 DOYLE, LISA R097C

12/27/2011 RYAN, THOMAS R097C

12/27/2011 NEWSOME, KARLA R097C

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

7/28/2014 FISHER, DENISE R097C

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

7/18/2016 LONGLEY, ALEXIS R097C

10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R097C

12/29/2016 PARKER, TRISHA R097C

5/1/2017 MEEK, JO R097C

11/13/2017 WHITE, JILLIAN R097C

1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R097C

1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA R097C

7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R097C

7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA R097C

11/5/2018 JONES, NATHANIEL R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 ALFONSECA, RICHARD R097C

12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P097C

4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T0097

C-19780 I&R Gas Mechanic B

Watertown

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

6/23/2008 RITZ, WILLIAM R0097

5/18/2015 RUSS, CONNER R0097

6/18/2018 ROGERS, TODD R0097

12/1/2019 LOCKERBIE, NICHOLAS R0097
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C-19787 Established Service Rep 3A

Syracuse

5/3/2010 DOYLE, LISA R097C

1/6/2014 LENNON, CRYSTAL R097C

3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R097C

7/28/2014 HAYDEN, CHRISTINE R097C

8/29/2016 COLLINS, ELAINE R097C

8/14/2017 YETSKO, ASHLEY R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Page 9 of 9


